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Christopher McMail

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher McMail
Postcode KA7 1XA

Date of birth October 1965
Total current 7

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
FOLIO SOFTWARE LIMITED

GRAY'S KITCHEN AND DINER LTD
PROJECT PHEONIX LIMITED
MCMAIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MICROTECH TRUSTEES LIMITED
CITATAPAS LTD

MCMAIL MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BKF ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY
EIGHT LIMITED

BKF ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTY
ONE LIMITED

HANSEL FOUNDATION

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC770627

SC744672
SC735641
SC733223
SC703509
SC630895
SC630892

Number
SC647729

SC649747

SC038440

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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922554535

922554535

20 Barns Street
Ayr

Scotland

British

App. Date Res. Date
25/05/2023

16/09/2022
20/06/2022
23/05/2022
31/08/2021
21/05/2019
21/05/2019

App. Date Res. Date
19/12/2019 20/01/2021

18/12/2019 25/01/2021

11/12/2019 30/03/2022

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director



